CSR@RXSYSTEMS.COM • WWW.RXSYSTEMS.COM • PHONE: 800-922-9142 • FAX: 636-925-0041  (2021)
NEW PHARMACY
Suggested Supplies List
MISC SUPPLIES
Plastic Mesh Baskets, Rx Blanks, File Folders
VIALS
Reversible Cap Vials, Liquid Ovals, Syringes and Adaptors
ORGANIZATION

Syringe Cap
Item #77500
1ml. Syringe
Item #77502
5ml. Syringe
Item #77504
10ml. Syringe
Fax order: 636-925-0041
E-mail csr@rxsystems.com
WEB www.store.rxsystems.com
Ship To:
Authorized by:
Account #: Date:
AMBER Strata® VIALS  w/ REVERSIBLE CAPS   VIALS AND CAPS MADE IN THE USA
Product # Size Qty/Case Order/ CS
RXSA11 11 dr. 325
RXSA13 13 dr 285
RXSA16 16 dr 260
RXSA30 30 dr 125
RXSA40 40 dr 110
RXSA60 60 dr 75
BLUE Strata® VIALS  w/ REVERSIBLE CAPS
Product # Size Qty/Case Order/ CS
RXSB11 11 dr. 325
RXSB13 13 dr 285 Gold Mortar Logo design STOCK PAPER BAGS    M=1,000
RXSB16 16 dr 260 Product # Size Qty/Case Price/CS Order/ CS
RXSB30 30 dr 125 12611 3x1x10 3,000 $103.95
RXSB40 40 dr 110 12612 5x2x10 3,000 $131.70
RXSB60 60 dr 75 12609 2# (4.25x2.37x9.25) 2,000 $87.80
GREEN Strata® VIALS  w/ REVERSIBLE CAPS 12607 6# (6x3.6x11) 1,000 $66.95
Product # Size Qty/Case Order/ CS 12608 12# (7x4.5x14) 1,000 $104.20
RXSG11 11 dr. 325 12620 20# (8.25x5x16) 500 $64.45
RXSG13 13 dr 285
RXSG16 16 dr 260 PLASTIC OVALS - Graduated with CR Caps
RXSG30 30 dr 125 Product # Size Qty/Case Price Order/ CS
RXSG40 40 dr 110 RXB2 2 oz. 200 $87.00
RXSG60 60 dr 75 RXB4 4 oz. 200 $115.00
**White Plastic OINTMENT JARS - 2 doz min RXB6 6 oz. 100 $66.00
Product # Size Qty/Box Order/ DZ RXB8 8 oz. 100 $77.00
RXJ1/2 1/2 oz. 1 doz. RXB12 12 oz. 100 $94.00
RXJ1 1 oz. 1 doz. RXB16 16 oz. 50 $62.00
RXJ2 2 oz. 1 doz.
RXJ4 4 oz. 1 doz. **SYRINGES & ADAPTERS for Ovals (plus freight) - 100/pkg.
RXJ8 8 oz. 1 doz. Product # Description Price Order/PKG
RXJ16 16 oz. 1 doz. 77500 Oral Syringe - 1 ml. $47.95
AMBER MEGA VIALS W/ CR CAPS (BAGGED SEPARATELY) 77502 Oral Syringe - 5 ml. $52.95
Product # Size Qty/Case Order/ CS 77504 Oral Syringe - 10 ml. $63.95
RXMEG300 300cc 50 75125 Adaptor Plug - 22mm (2 oz.); 50/pkg $13.95
RXMEG400 400cc 42 75126 Adapter plug - 24mm (4-8 oz.) $18.95
RXMEG500 500cc 36 75127 Adapter plug - 28mm (12-16 oz.) $20.95
RXMEG625 625cc 30 75135 Oral Syrg Tip Caps - 1/5/10 ml. $17.95
Prices subject to change without notice. 01/2024 Pricing
$25.00
$12.00
$14.00